ITI Education Week Belgrade
Clinical Approach in Advanced Implant Dentistry

Course Date: October 2-6, 2023
Course Director: Aleksa Markovic

Day 1: Monday, October 2, 2023

Time Topic
09:00 Welcome & introduction to course program
09:15 Anatomical considerations in implant therapy in advanced and complex clinical situations

09:45 CBCT visualization in implant planning
10:15 Coffee break

Therapeutic considerations in implant rehabilitation - immediate, early, or delayed implant

10:45
placement

11:15 Full arch rehabilitation - treatment options for upper and lower jaw - surgical aspects
13:00 Lunch

14:00 Full arch rehabilitation — treatment options for upper and lower jaw - prosthetic aspects
14:30 Full arch rehabilitation — treatment options for the digital workflow

15:00 Coffee break

15:30 Case presentation 1

15:45 Live surgery: Full arch rehabilitation/Placement of 6 implants in the upper jaw
17:15 Live prosthetics: Full arch rehabilitation - analog impression technique (open tray)
18:00 Live prosthetics: Full arch rehabilitation - digital impression technique

18:30 End of the day
19:00 Welcome reception @ Student’s Club

International Team
IT for Implantology

Speaker(s)
Aleksa Markovic
Branislav Ilic

Tijana Misic

Aleksa Markovic

Aleksa Markovic

Branka Trifkovic

Miodrag Scepanovic

Branislav Ilic
Aleksa Markovic, Bojan Janjic
Branka Trifkovic

Miodrag Scepanovic

ITI International Team for Implantology



ITI Education Week Belgrade
Clinical Approach in Advanced Implant Dentistry

Day 2: Tuesday, October 3, 2023

Time

09:00

09:15

10:45

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30
13:00

14:00

17:30
18:00
18:30
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Topic

Case presentation 2

Live surgery: Full arch rehabilitation/Full-mouth rehabilitation in the lower jaw (Placement
of 4 implants in the lower jaw, including 2 posterior tilted implants)

Coffee break

Live prosthetics: Full-arch rehabilitation and immediate loading — analog impression
technique

Live prosthetics: Full-arch rehabilitation and immediate loading - adaptation of the
complete denture

Live prosthetics: Full-arch rehabilitation and immediate loading - digital impression
technique

Live prosthetics: Delivery of the temporary bridge (case from previous day)

Lunch
Hands-on:
- Full-arch rehabilitation - placement of 4 implants on the lower edentulous jaw
model
- Open tray impression technique, immediate loading - adaptation of complete
denture.

- Digital impression technique in the full arch rehabilitation
Implant loading protocols

Literature update: Full arch
End of the day

International Team
IT for Implantology

Speaker(s)

Ana R. Todorovic

Aleksa Markovic

Branka Trifkovic
Branka Trifkovic

Miodrag Scepanovic

Branka Trifkovic, Miodrag Scepanovic

Aleksa Markovic, Bojan Janjic, Branislav
Ilic, Tijana Misic, Miodrag Scepanovic,
Branka Trifkovic, Ana R. Todorovic,
Mirko Glisic, Jovana Markovic

Iva Milinkovic

Ana R. Todorovic
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Day 3: Wednesday, October 4, 2023

Time Topic Speaker(s)
Digital prosthetically driven implant planning (DSD, analog and digital set- up) - indicative
and fully guided surgical template

Optimising pink implant aesthetics - strategies for minimizing patient morbidity: influence
of optimal implant design

10:45 Coffee break

Optimising pink implant aesthetics - strategies for minimizing patient morbidity: influence
of optimal implant surface

Design of temporary and definitive implant restorations, selection of dental materials and
abutments in single unit up to full arch situations

13:15 Lunch

08:30 Ali Tahmaseb

09:45 Shakeel Shahdad

11:15 Shakeel Shahdad

12:15 Irena Sailer

Irena Sailer, Ali Tahmaseb, Miodrag
Scepanovic, Ana R Todorovic, Branka
Trifkovic, Jovana Markovic, Aleksa
Markovic, Bojan Janjic

Hands-on:
14:15 - Digital treatment planning and design of the surgical guides
- Digital design of implant restorations
17:00 Prosthetic complications in implant dentistry — prevention and treatment Irena Sailer
18:00 Literature updarte: Prosthetics Jovana Markovic
18:30 End of the day
20:30 Dinner
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Day 4: Thursday, October 5, 2023

Time
08:30
10:00
10:30
10:45

11:00

11:45
12:30
13:00
14:00
14:15
15:15

15:30

16:30

18:00
18:30
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Topic

Implant treatment solutions in the aesthetic zone - surgical and prosthetic aspects
Ceramic implants

Coffee break

Case presentation 3

Live surgery: Immediate single tooth replacement in the aesthetic zone simultaneously
with GBR procedure

Live prosthetics: Analog and digital impression in single implant immediate loading
Computer guided implant placement - advantages and challenges

Lunch

Case presentation 4

Live surgery: Implant placement using computer guided surgery in the aesthetic zone

Live prosthetics: Digital impression on single implant in the aesthetic zone

Hands-on: Immediate implant placement on working model (aesthetic zone)

Hands-on: Impression techniques
- analog workflow
- open and closed tray
- digital workflow
- optical impression
Literature update: Implant treatment in the esthetic

End of the day

International Team

IT for Implantology

Speaker(s)
Aleksa Markovic, Miodrag Scepanovic

Iva Milinkovic

Mirko Glisic
Aleksa Markovic

Miodrag Scepanovic, Branka Trifkovic

Jovana Markovic

Aleksa Markovic, Miodrag Scepanovic
Aleksa Markovic

Miodrag Scepanovic

Aleksa Markovic, Zoran Aleksic, Bojan
Janjic, Branislav lIlic, Tijana Misic, Iva
Milinkovic

Miodrag Scepanovic, Branka Trifkovic,

Ana R Todorovic, Mirko Glisic, Jovana
Markovic

Mirko Glisic
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Day 5: Friday, October 6, 2023

Time
08:30
09:00
10:30
10:45
12:15
12:45
13:45
14:00

15:00

17:00
17:15
18:00
18:30

Topic

Short and narrow implants in limited anatomical conditions

GBR procedures in implant treatment (biomaterials and techniques)
Coffee break

Sinus lift procedures

Live prosthetics: Temporary crown delivery (case from previous day)
Lunch

Case presentation 5

Live surgery: Sinus lift procedures

Hands-on: Sinus lift procedures and bone block grafts

Coffee break

Surgical complications in implant dentistry — prevention and treatment
Discussion / Q&A

End of the Education Week / Course Certificates

International Team
IT for Implantology

Speaker(s)
Zoran Aleksic

Aleksa Markovic, Iva Milinkovic

Bojan Janjic

Miodrag Scepanovic, Branka Trifkovic

Tijana Misic

Bojan Janjic

Aleksa Markovic, Zoran Aleksic, Bojan
Janjic, Branislav lIlic, Tijana Misic, Iva
MIlinkovic

Zoran Aleksic
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