

Course Date: October 2-6, 2023 Course Director: Aleksa Markovic

Day 1: Monday, October 2, 2023

Time	Торіс	Speaker(s)
09:00	Welcome & introduction to course program	Aleksa Markovic
09:15	Anatomical considerations in implant therapy in advanced and complex clinical situations	Branislav Ilic
09:45	CBCT visualization in implant planning	Tijana Misic
10:15	Coffee break	
10:45	Therapeutic considerations in implant rehabilitation – immediate, early, or delayed implant placement	Aleksa Markovic
11:15	Full arch rehabilitation – treatment options for upper and lower jaw – surgical aspects	Aleksa Markovic
13:00	Lunch	
14:00	Full arch rehabilitation – treatment options for upper and lower jaw – prosthetic aspects	Branka Trifkovic
14:30	Full arch rehabilitation – treatment options for the digital workflow	Miodrag Scepanovic
15:00	Coffee break	
15:30	Case presentation 1	Branislav Ilic
15:45	Live surgery: Full arch rehabilitation/Placement of 6 implants in the upper jaw	Aleksa Markovic, Bojan Janjic
17:15	Live prosthetics: Full arch rehabilitation - analog impression technique (open tray)	Branka Trifkovic
18:00	Live prosthetics: Full arch rehabilitation - digital impression technique	Miodrag Scepanovic
18:30	End of the day	
19:00	Welcome reception @ Student's Club	



Day 2: Tuesday, October 3, 2023

Time	Topic	Speaker(s)
09:00	Case presentation 2	Ana R. Todorovic
09:15	Live surgery: Full arch rehabilitation/Full-mouth rehabilitation in the lower jaw (Placement of 4 implants in the lower jaw, including 2 posterior tilted implants)	Aleksa Markovic
10:45	Coffee break	
11:00	Live prosthetics: Full-arch rehabilitation and immediate loading – analog impression technique	Branka Trifkovic
11:30	Live prosthetics: Full-arch rehabilitation and immediate loading - adaptation of the complete denture	Branka Trifkovic
12:00	Live prosthetics: Full-arch rehabilitation and immediate loading - digital impression technique	Miodrag Scepanovic
12:30	Live prosthetics: Delivery of the temporary bridge (case from previous day)	Branka Trifkovic, Miodrag Scepanovic
13:00	Lunch	
14:00	 Hands-on: Full-arch rehabilitation - placement of 4 implants on the lower edentulous jaw model Open tray impression technique, immediate loading - adaptation of complete denture. Digital impression technique in the full arch rehabilitation 	Aleksa Markovic, Bojan Janjic, Branislav Ilic, Tijana Misic, Miodrag Scepanovic, Branka Trifkovic, Ana R. Todorovic, Mirko Glisic, Jovana Markovic
17:30	Implant loading protocols	Iva Milinkovic
18:00	Literature update: Full arch	Ana R. Todorovic
18:30	End of the day	



Day 3: Wednesday, October 4, 2023

Time	Торіс	Speaker(s)
08:30	Digital prosthetically driven implant planning (DSD, analog and digital set- up) – indicative and fully guided surgical template	Ali Tahmaseb
09:45	Optimising pink implant aesthetics – strategies for minimizing patient morbidity: influence of optimal implant design	Shakeel Shahdad
10:45	Coffee break	
11:15	Optimising pink implant aesthetics – strategies for minimizing patient morbidity: influence of optimal implant surface	Shakeel Shahdad
12:15	Design of temporary and definitive implant restorations, selection of dental materials and abutments in single unit up to full arch situations	Irena Sailer
13:15	Lunch	
14:15	Hands-on: - Digital treatment planning and design of the surgical guides - Digital design of implant restorations	Irena Sailer, Ali Tahmaseb, Miodrag Scepanovic, Ana R Todorovic, Branka Trifkovic, Jovana Markovic, Aleksa Markovic, Bojan Janjic
17:00	Prosthetic complications in implant dentistry – prevention and treatment	Irena Sailer
18:00	Literature updarte: Prosthetics	Jovana Markovic
18:30	End of the day	
20:30	Dinner	



Day 4: Thursday, October 5, 2023

Time	Topic	Speaker(s)
08:30	Implant treatment solutions in the aesthetic zone – surgical and prosthetic aspects	Aleksa Markovic, Miodrag Scepanovic
10:00	Ceramic implants	Iva Milinkovic
10:30	Coffee break	
10:45	Case presentation 3	Mirko Glisic
11:00	Live surgery: Immediate single tooth replacement in the aesthetic zone simultaneously with GBR procedure	Aleksa Markovic
11:45	Live prosthetics: Analog and digital impression in single implant immediate loading	Miodrag Scepanovic, Branka Trifkovic
12:30	Computer guided implant placement – advantages and challenges	Jovana Markovic
13:00	Lunch	
14:00	Case presentation 4	Aleksa Markovic, Miodrag Scepanovic
14:15	Live surgery: Implant placement using computer guided surgery in the aesthetic zone	Aleksa Markovic
15:15	Live prosthetics: Digital impression on single implant in the aesthetic zone	Miodrag Scepanovic
15:30	Hands-on: Immediate implant placement on working model (aesthetic zone)	Aleksa Markovic, Zoran Aleksic, Bojan Janjic, Branislav Ilic, Tijana Misic, Iva Milinkovic
16:30	Hands-on: Impression techniques - analog workflow - open and closed tray - digital workflow - optical impression	Miodrag Scepanovic, Branka Trifkovic, Ana R Todorovic, Mirko Glisic, Jovana Markovic
18:00	Literature update: Implant treatment in the esthetic	Mirko Glisic
18:30	End of the day	



Day 5: Friday, October 6, 2023

Time	Topic	Speaker(s)
08:30	Short and narrow implants in limited anatomical conditions	Zoran Aleksic
09:00	GBR procedures in implant treatment (biomaterials and techniques)	Aleksa Markovic, Iva Milinkovic
10:30	Coffee break	
10:45	Sinus lift procedures	Bojan Janjic
12:15	Live prosthetics: Temporary crown delivery (case from previous day)	Miodrag Scepanovic, Branka Trifkovic
12:45	Lunch	
13:45	Case presentation 5	Tijana Misic
14:00	Live surgery: Sinus lift procedures	Bojan Janjic
15:00	Hands-on: Sinus lift procedures and bone block grafts	Aleksa Markovic, Zoran Aleksic, Bojan Janjic, Branislav Ilic, Tijana Misic, Iva MIlinkovic
17:00	Coffee break	
17:15	Surgical complications in implant dentistry – prevention and treatment	Zoran Aleksic
18:00	Discussion / Q&A	
18:30	End of the Education Week / Course Certificates	